Place

Team Score
Longmeadow

Ambherst
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First
Sam
Ben
Holden
Myles
Henry
Burleigh
Logan
Matthew
Tai
Henry
Mason
Nate
Ethan
Brendan
Riley
Henry
Douglas
Sawyer
Finn
Yoh

Joe
Alden
Luke
Andrew
Cael
Graham
Rowen

Mihir

2,4,5,6,8
1,3,7,9,10

Last
Woodruff
Werder
Castenson
Scott
Sacco
Grant
Alfandari
Streck

Ly

Fanton
Cianfrani-Shin
Narotsky
Kelly
Wujek
Millay
Doyle
Lewis
Hindley
Hannigan
Morita
Hazlip
Pope
Howard
Medeiros
Danylchuk
Howard
Reichard

Shenoy

25
30

Wave

Table 1
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Number

240
1109
241
1111
1133
1113
243
1134
245
244
246
1142
1115
1143
248
247
1146
1147
252
249
251
255
1148
1121
250
1144
253
254

Team Time
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11:20
11:52
12:39
12:42
12:43
12:56
12:59
13:04
13:07
13:08
13:39
13:46
13:55
14:05
14:08
14:18
14:51
14:53
14:55
14:59
15:25
15:34
15:35
16:00
16:18
16:51
17:54
20:10



