

Table 1

Place	First	Last	Wave	Number	Team	Time
1	Sam	Woodruff	1	240	A	11:20
2	Ben	Werder	1	1109	L	11:52
3	Holden	Castenson	1	241	A	12:39
4	Myles	Scott	1	1111	L	12:42
5	Henry	Sacco	1	1133	L	12:43
6	Burleigh	Grant	1	1113	L	12:56
7	Logan	Alfandari	1	243	A	12:59
8	Matthew	Streck	1	1134	L	13:04
9	Tai	Ly	1	245	A	13:07
10	Henry	Fanton	1	244	A	13:08
11	Mason	Cianfrani-Shin	2	246	A	13:39
12	Nate	Narotsky	2	1142	L	13:46
13	Ethan	Kelly	2	1115	L	13:55
14	Brendan	Wujek	2	1143	L	14:05
15	Riley	Millay	2	248	A	14:08
16	Henry	Doyle	2	247	A	14:18
17	Douglas	Lewis	3	1146	L	14:51
18	Sawyer	Hindley	3	1147	L	14:53
19	Finn	Hannigan	3	252	A	14:55
20	Yoh	Morita	2	249	A	14:59
21	Joe	Hazlip	3	251	A	15:25
22	Alden	Pope	2	255	A	15:34
23	Luke	Howard	3	1148	L	15:35
24	Andrew	Medeiros	2	1121	L	16:00
25	Cael	Danylchuk	3	250	A	16:18
26	Graham	Howard	2	1144	L	16:51
27	Rowen	Reichard	3	253	A	17:54
28	Mihir	Shenoy	3	254	A	20:10
Team Score						
Longmeadow	2,4,5,6,8	25				
Amherst	1,3,7,9,10	30				